FREE

SCHOOL MEAL
ENTITLEMENT"

£3.46

TARIFF
2025=2026

MORNING BREAK/BREAKFAST

Toast £0.36  Belgian Waffle £1.02
Cheese on toast £0.82  Fruit pot £1.04
Granola Pot £0.92 Bacon barm £1.52
Pizza bagel £0.97
Extra money can be added to your account to purchase
extras or items at morning break
LUNCH

Meal of the day

Main meal

Hot desserts

Potato wedges

Chips

Jacket potato
With one filling

With two fillings

FRUIT & TREATS

Biscults
Fresh fruit piece

Yoghurt

Mini cheddars
Cookie
Traybakes

*FREE SCHOOL MEAL ENTITLEMENT

The daily allowance is £3.46. This allowance provides you with
a main meal and dessert. Other meal combinations are available.

£3.46
£2.69
£1.22
£1.00
£1.91
£1.43
£2.06
£2.48

£0.66
£0.70

£0.71
£0.84
£0.96
£1.10

Plain sandwich
Salad sandwich
Pizza slice
Panin

Salad box

Pasta (plain)

Pasta & cheese
Pasta & sauce
Pasta sauce & cheese

DRINKS

Water
Radnor still

Viva milkshake
Radnor fizz
Juice burst
Yazoo

. Chartw

£1.57
£2.05
£2.22
£y
£).95

£2.65
£3.10

£0.77

1.02
1.08
1.26
1.29
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