

FREE SCHOOL MEAL ENTITLEMENT*
£3.46

MORNING BREAK/BREAKFAST

Toast	£0.36	Belgian Waffle	£1.02
Cheese on toast	£0.82	Fruit pot	£1.04
Granola Pot	£0.92	Bacon barm	£1.52
Pizza bagel	£0.97		

Extra money can be added to your account to purchase extras or items at morning break

LUNCH

Maclof the devi	00.46	Diain aanduuiah	01 57
Meal of the day	£3.46	Plain sandwich	£1.57
Main meal	£2.69	Salad sandwich	£2.05
Hot desserts	£1.22	Pizza slice	£2.22
Potato wedges	£1.00	Panini	£2.52
Chips	£1.51	Salad box	£2.55
Jacket potato	£1.48	Pasta (plain)	£1.48
With one filling	£2.06	Pasta & cheese	£1.91
With two fillings	£2.48	Pasta & sauce	£2.65
		Pasta sauce & cheese	£3.10

FRUIT & TREATS

Biscuits	£0.66	Water	£0.77
Fresh fruit piece	£0.70	Radnor still	£1.00
Yoghurt	£0.71	Viva milkshake	£1.02
Mini cheddars	£0.84	Radnor fizz	£1.08
Cookie	£0.96	Juice burst	£1.26
Traybakes	£1.10	Yazoo	£1.29

DRINKS



CO24_PSA_POA1_047177.indd 1